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OPEN FOR INSPECTION TODAY, 3 TO 7 P.M.

Completely furnished. Ready to live in. By Sa-

lem's leading home furnishers.

Drive-I-n Restaurant j

Plus service station. Are you interested in a business on t

the road to the Dam on a corner that cant miss? Nice

equipment, good lease, priced right on account of sick-

ness, terms.

BLIVEN & COONEY. REALTORS
Member of Salem Multiple Listing Bureau

647 N. HIGH STREET "

Phone Fvenings and Sundays
INSURANCE FOR EVERY NEED

I- -

OPEN HOUSE BY OWNER
NEW FHA built home in Englewood district. Living room, dining room,
nice kitchen. 2 bedrooms, powder room, full bath and shower, laundry
room with automatic washer, oak. floors thruout. fireplace with til
mantle and recessed mirror, Venetian blinds, automatic oil floor
furnace, attached garage with cement floor and drive, insulated and
weatherstrtpped. All large rooms. FHA terms. $2075 down. Balance
approximately $60 per month. Full price $9973. Open daily for inspection
at 1393 Garfield, end of North 19th St.

WILLIAM J. T. FOSTER, Builder
Phone

GRABENHORST SPECIALS

1 GOOD HOME SOUTH
J lge. bdrms.. liv. rm.. 13,x25 ft.

witn fireplace, din. rm:. hdwd. firs.,
full basmt.. kitchen with nook. lge..
lot 50x141 ft. back yard fenced. On bus
line and very close to both Jr. High
and grade schools. Fine residential
district. Call Earl West.

By

ANDERSON HOMES
Located In the View Addition. 1 mile south of Hoyt St. on old

Turner Rd. or Fairvier Horn Rd.

3 Bedrooms on 1 floor, beautiful fireplace, large kitchen and nook. liv. rm..
din. rm. combined. Utility, extra closets, hardwood firs, thru-ou- t. insula'ted
dble. garage. Patio with view. Lot 85x125. city water. Wesix electric heat! ven.
blinds. Complete with lawn and shrubs. FHA. Approved. Price $11,950 without
furnishings. Phone

OPEN HOUSE
1 TO 5 P.M.

SUNDAY JUNE 26. 1949

BEAUTIFUL 3 BDRM. RANCH-TYP- E HOME. LOCATED IN SALEM S MOST

EXCLUSIVE DISTRICT

GRABENHORST BROS., REALTORS
134 S Liberty St. Phone

Evenings St Sundays call
Earl West 1 2.12

Peter Geiser
Roy Ferris

Also Just completed beautifully decorated 2 B.R.. house next door. Open for
your inspection. Hd. wd. flrs.. lge.. kit. & noojt.. hd. wd. mantle. Price $10,950.

If these homes do not meet your demands or pocket books, t noose one or
these large lots and talk to us about having your dream house built.

Large residential lots in the View addition. Highly re-

stricted, average size 85x123. Priced from $450 to $1 100. Easy terms. Ph.

Drive By But Hurry
If its value your pocketbook wants its here in this attractive new 2 B R .

home. hwd. floors, auto oil heat, bath with shower, vour own elect, watersystem, large att. garage, novel driftwood finish Ac the selling price onlv $ti.400.
The address is 437 Hawthorn St. Drive by tonight & get the jump on the other
buyers.

New Home & 1 12 Acres
Close in North, well appointed modem 2 B R., home with 1550 sq. ft. incld.

garage, dandy deep well. new. small barn, family fruit St close to schools St
bus. We can.well recommend this as a good buy at $9,500.

Three Bedroom Suburban
Eight year old 3 B.R. home in a very nice North location, one acre of fine

soil, lots of family fruit St berries, small barn & chicken houi-- e St lovely yard
St landscaping. Just the place for children. With or without fumature the
price is right.

Sullivan
3363 Portland Rd.

OPEN
Bv Owner

SUNDAY AFTERNOON. JUNE 19th. 4 TO 7 P M.

New two bedroom home, large kitchen and utility room, dining room and
large living room. Spacious closets, built-in- s everywhere. Oak floors and oil
furnace. Venetian blinds. Rugs and drapes if desired. Latest style deep color
decorating. Insulated and weatherstripped. 14x30 attached 'garage. 1 block
from city limits in very nice district. Even the neighbors are .nice. City bus
and school bus by door. Nice yards. This home invites your inspection. Terms
can be arranged. We can even make arrangements on a price. While you're
driving by. stop in. Out Market to Park. North on Park to Sunnyview Ave.
Tiif. riflhl in 9nH hniiu nri riffbt 31.10 Simnvviu Av Re uwinff vnti.

For Salt Real Estate

Walnut Park
By owner, nearly nw home, full

basemfiyt. fireplace In basement and
living rm. Large lot, plenty of floweri
and shrubs. 1400 ft. of floor spac be-
sides garage. Imrfte. po esion. Priced
low. For Appointment ph. owner 33734.

I :

Fori Sale
BY OWNER

;; t; - ;

New Modern S r. homo with large
back yard. fenced in. complete new
patio and outdoor flreplac and gar-
age in Walnut Pirk.

x CALII2-534- 8 ;

for agjVointment
FOR efficient ar3 effective sales

service call the SajerrV Realty Co. NOW
BY OWNER: MooerA 7 rm. home, lg.

lot with garden, close to school St bus.
Priced to sell, tome terms. 1050 Third
St W Salem. f;

BY OWNER: 3 bdrm. hs.. central-
ly located 822 Nf 17th St.

BY OWNER
NEW 2 BEDROOM mod. plastered

house, fiectric water heater, oil turn,
lots. 47 20-ye- ar old walnut trees. Pri-

ced right to sell. Inquire Jefferson Bus
Terminal. Jefferson. Oregon.

2 HOUSES in La bun Vill. 2 blks. E.
Fish Mkt. See 9 am to 3 p.m. wk. da.
A E "Reese. Rt. .8, Box 120.

iMODERM HOUSE. 13 A. all routs.
fruit and berries, deep freexe. $8500. '1
mi rt.. '7 ,mi k. mitv. ran pueii.

ONE ACRE TRACT
Wide View of Mountains. East. Good !

place to raise rabbits and chickens. $50
Down. $15 a mo

E. A. McGLAUFLIN

Edw. A. l)yck. Realtor
328 No Cosir rrial St.

Phones 252 11 , 2 23-2-

Want A HonYe With
I, Extf-as- ?

Large, carpeted, beamed ceiling liv-
ing rm.. 3 bedrrr.s,. l'j baths. Many
built-in- s throughout home. AC oil heat.
Complete With curtains and Bendix.
Beautiful yard. Near Englewood schooL
Ph.

Enstewood
Very nice BR, home. Hwd. firs..

firmlc e-- . location. Owner needs
larger home in Eagle wood. Will pay
cash difference.

Sound Investment
New all mod. 5; unit perm, court.

Located in choice part of Salem. Exc.
Income. ; it

Accept "JTrade
A very nice 6 unit perm, rental court

in choice location. Lge. lot. 3 gar. Util.
rm. Income; $315 pefc mon. plus owner$
li.v. qtrs. Will accept nice home in
trade. Call Mr. NoOnchester.

H. E. Crev Real Estate
1365 N. Broadway Ph.

Eve.

LEO N. CHILDS. INC.
j

Attractive buy Tine 60 acre tract
that could he subdivided Few miles
out on paved highway. About 40 acres
in fruit; balance in timber and pasture
Creek on corner This year's crop will

' help Day for places Price only JiSOO.
Part terms, !

Furnished suburban home Practical-- !
lv new 2 bedrm. house. Oil furnace.

I 6'i acres. Pnre S7850
Suburban Home Close in on paved

road. 4 8 acres. 2f; bedrm. plastered
house. Cement basement: furnace.
Oarage: Rood chifcken house. Price
$wno.

10 Acres; 4 bedrm. house: furnace.
Good barn! large ohicken house. Lots
fruit and shrubs Yar around creek.
Close in. Price IlljDOO Terms.

T ,rn N CHILDS. LC . RF '.TORS
344sStatae St Ph.
fven. call: or uj

Small Down Payment
Move in and complete. Plumbing At

wiring roughed in. Well. 2 bedrms.
Att gar. 3 A. good soiL Full price
$3200. ':

C. W. Reeve. Realtor
945 S. Commercial. Ph. J4590 Eve

NEW V" NEAT t St VACANT
884 sq feet In thil yRm. home.

Larger than average hvmg rVm. Very
good oak floors in Luring &61eeping
quarters. The kitchen is verV good.
Some til in hykitchen and bath.
This Is a gVaSSTu at $7750. T.H.A.JjNT Mt-GL-A UFLIN

Edwv. Dyck. Realtor
328 No. Commercial Street

Phone2-52- 1 - - i

$10,000 - New gjroom home on a
100x100 ft. view lot .3 nice bedrooms.
hwd. floors thru-ou- t. firenlace. elec.
heat, has 18000 FHA- - at $5Smo.

Geo. A. Walters. Realtors
90 S. Commercial :

Ph 2349 f Eve;23K0
$1,000 DOWN r

2 bedroom home with full basement
located on corner lot close to bus and
school. Hardwood floors, auto. heat.
Immediate possession No 220.

SPECIAL BUY!
2 bedroom home with unfinished UD-sta- irs

on acre in No 2 zone, inside
city fimits. has 123 feet frontaee on
good hiway. Close to bus and schools.
lxt of opportunity here for $7,500. No.
254.

SMALL DALLAS HOME!
2 bedroom. 3 year old home on

$0x200 lot in Da Has. Concrete founda-
tion, full bath. Only $5,000. Good terms.
No. 10
FHA LOANS MULTIPLE LISTINGS

Reimann for; Real Estate
201 South High Street Ph.
Eve St Surfc 39712,

STRO0TS
Ranch Catalog

Describee 2790 bargains Oregon
and 34 other states mailed free. Lat-
est reduced prices, homes, ranches, re-
sorts. Strout Realty. 810 S. W. Third
ave., .Portland 4. Ore.

BY OWNER- - New: 2 bdrm home. F
H A terms 3750 rfn Phone 7--

BEST BUYS
Extra special new house. Weather

stripped At insulated. Elec. heat, at-
tached garage. Private well. Corner lot.
Reduced to 8C850. X&n be FHA or Ore-
gon G.I finance. Owner must sell.
Eve. Ph. or

$700 DO'N
3 acres minus. Very 'close In N E.

Modern older type 4' bdrm. house. Im-me- d.

poes4 Paved rd. Total price only
88500. Eve Ph. or

FARMS
8500 down. 20 Asi with modern 2

bdrm. house. Pocs. in one week. Good
well Small barn. Total price 85400.
Eve. Ph. or

BARGAINS
How woiild you like to have 1j A.

with S bdrm. older, type house ? Deep
well. Plenty water, piped to house.
Close to school and trading center.
Barn 8r chicken house. For $500 down.
BaL $30 per mo. Total price S2O0O.
Eve. Ph. or
Al lsaak & Co. Realtors
3Q3S Portland Wd. Ph. 9

NORWAY ST, Here is a
comfortable fmall home.
Ideal; for couple. Living
room, dinette, bedroom,
kitchen and room suitable
for den or small bedroom.
Large bedroom finished tn
knotty pine in garage. Also
utility room- - with Ben-
dix washer. Nic fenced
yard This is in exception-
ally eood buy at $8.50.

SEVERIN REALTY COMPANY
111 M. Hign St. Dial .

s Eve.

For Sale Real Estate

Keizer District
Two S bdrm. homes, each I7S00.
On 3 pdrn home. $7500.
One 4 acre. 3 bdrm. home, $12,000.
Om acre, 2 bdrm. home, $14,173.

RAWUnS HtALTI
Ph. Mr. North
or Mr. Heinz 12

H6WAB6UA"tRACET
Price reduced from $33,000 to $28,250.

Beautiful $ Bnjjkifc located la south
Salem with wofiderful aew on 4.12
quiet home for budnn or professional
acre in tir grove. 1 acre pasture. Ideal
man. There U not another fine loca-
tion in Salem to equal this on. Own-
er will consider a trad on a smaller
home. Shown by appointment. Kigglns

Burt Picha, Realtors
379 N. Hich St. Office S0649
. Eve. or

KINGWOOD HEIGHTS
horn. bmt rumpus rm.. el

heat,, t fireplaces, new carpeting,r H A. caU owner.

SMALL DOWN PAY'NT
TO OREGON STATE VETERAN

New 3 BR. House. Large Kitchen,
plenty of built-i- n and extra space for
table. Well arranged L.R.. Detached
garage. Private well, electric pump.
Close in off Silverton Hwy. Immediate
possession. Full Price 15.750 00.

Abrams & Skinner. Inc.
411 Masonic Bldg. Ph.

Real Estate Ins. Mtge Loans
"84SO Good" 2 Bd. rm. home.- -!

puifcgas sta.. chicken hse. St shop
on A. East. CaU Harvey Huff.

Huff Real Estate Co.
341 Chemeketa St. Realtors
Ph. 39271 Eves. 39441

SLL OR trade. 1900 equity in home,
located 31 S. 18th. Ph.

BY OWNER
3 bdrm. Englewood home, furnace,

fireplace', full basement. 1mm. occupan- -
810.100 W5 Madison. Ph.

Vou will not need a mirror in this
houw. tust look at your reflection in
the floors. 2 BR., full, basement, almost
new oil furnace, near MrKinley school
$10 500 FHA. Com t $8 400.

We have 2 better 4 BR., homes, walk-I- n

distance. $12,600 St $16 000
Why throw away money for rent,

we have new homes that can be
bought for $S1S dn. $70. per mo:, fire-
places, H W. floors, large lots, total
price $3,500.

7 Acres N. almost atl In fruit St
berries, good 2 BR., home, large barn.
Very good location. $12,500.

la Acre--
N

E- f!(0d home, nice
lawn, flowers & shrubs, elec. heat, in-

sulated. Good terms. $8,500.

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listings - Personal Service
184 S. Com'! St. Ph. Eve:

NEW. UNFINISHED!
$4250.00 Full Price Small down

payment. You can really save $ $ by
finishing this home yourself. 960 Sq.
ft. in main floor plus 10x12 utility
room and large attached frage. There
Is room upstairs for another bedroom.
The stairs will be put in if you wish.
Cement drive and sidewalk. Your own
well and pump. Large lot 75x135
In a lovely new subdivision. You can't
affordMo miss seeing this one.

- 2590 ENGLEWOOD AVE.
2 B R . Den. L R , Kitchen. Breakfast

nook, Elecric heat, fireplace, Hdwd.
floors thruout. Lovely corner Jot 72x
100. Drive by and see If this isn't right
at 12.000.00.

For Appointment Call Len Orton

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.
'P 39271 Eves.23983
"'2 A. east, with modern 5 room home,
fully insulated and weather-strippe- d,

attached garage. Close to bus line and '

new grade school. Family fruit, plen-
ty garden space. Price is $8500 or will
trade for cily property.

IS A. with new set of buildings
consisting of modern 3 bedroom home
with basement. barnr" chicken house,
machine shed. Price is $33,000. fully
equipped.

P. H. Bell. Realtor
361 Chemeketa St

Ph' 21545, Eves.
MAKE Of'FKR. 2 hed'i 00m all efii--

Iric unfinished. 4 blocks. Salem Hts.
School. Near stores St bus. Automatic
heat. All furnishing, inc. G E. range,
new refrigerator. Garden St tools. Take
car or, trailer on equitv. Bal. 2150, pav-
ment. m o. inc. rcin t. Ph.
"BY OWNER: Unfinished house, lge.
lot. built -- iris with sink, Give your of-

fer on down pavment. In Labish Vil-
lage. C. E Keller. Rt. 2. Box 357D.

$4750
Nearly new 4 room house, large lot.

creek, nice location. All new houses.

$9950
Lot 100x190, 2 BR, Uvingrdom.

kitchen, bath. Urge garage,
unf. upstairs, full bsmt. furnace. Easy
terms can be arranged.

CaU D. L. BISHOP

CHAS. HUDKIiyS & SON
Over 27 years 4n Salem

250 N. High St. Phone

OPEN-HOUS- E

1160 Eerpreen Ave, Off
I)' Street

Sunday,- - 26th
10:00 A.M. to 9:00 P.M.

Price $11,500
$2700 Down Bal. FHA

$55.76 per Mo.
-

New rambling 3 B.R. House. Double

fireplace, one on patio. Air Conditioned

and Piped Heat, hardwood floors, large

L it , with nice size D R. Joining well

arranged kitchen. Insulated and

attached garage and
Utility. Street paved, concrete drive

nd walks. Immediate possession;

Abrams & Skinner, Inc.
411 Masonic Bldg. Ph.
peal Estate Ins. Mtge. Loans

3 $7950.00
Must be sold this week. 2 bedrooms,

hwd. floors, fireplace, plastered garage.
FHA. terms, Uere is a bargain if
there ever war one. Immediate
session

ALDEN BOWES REAL ESTATE
22S6 Fairgrounds

Ph. 24781, Ph. 22587. Ph. 35591" WelTTocated 2 B.R, home south
Church. H.W. floors, fireplace, full
basement, auto heat, all extra large
rooms, auto sprinkler system 4sr the
yard. ,

Goodwin and McMillin
REALTORS

Ph. 34701 - 484 Court - Eve 24773, 27283
BY OWNER: Modern 3 bdrm.. util

ity rm gas range, oil heat, insulated,
att gar. Lot 85 160. Reasonable. Ph.

BY OWNER; 2 B.R. view home. 243
Alice Ave.. Candalaria Hrts. Ph.

3 B.R. new mod. home. DbL jar-- lge.
lot. shrubs, dead end street. Good lo
cation for children. Close to school St
bus. Sale-tra- de for 8 B.R. home or
Income property. Write Box 839.

an

3 BDRM. mod. home. Insulated and
plastered. All elee. On paved st. 2340
n Liberty

BY OWNER: S rm. modern home on
2 acrea. Hdwd. floors, wired for elec.
range. 84250. Inq. 812 S. Front. Wood- -
pum, pre.

rOR SALE First mortgage, payable
monthly interest. Write Statesman
Box 838.

Additional Classified
Ada on Page 17

GEORGE W.
J. ZEEB.

1853 N. Capitol

Unfinished house on 2'a acres with
hiway. Good loo' well. May exchange fot

1 acre with 2 bdr. Bung.. LR.. K..
corner lot on Lancaster Drive. Will

WU OC QWSA IWI III , ww

60 Acres all stocked r equipped. 50 acres in cult. With 4 bdr. house. Priced
at $9500 tncl. 10-- 20 McCormick Deering tractor new cover crop. disc. St etc. 6

stanchion barn IncL S cows St 2 calves. 2 horses St model A l'fe ton truck. Elec.
water system

18 Acres on well traveled hiway. good location. Close in. Dandy for sub-

division. 3 acres berries. Contact us for more information.

Auto court with 8 cabins. 2 cottages. 2 sleeping rooms, living quarters. Bus
depot St restaurant. Very nice picnic grounds with a 40'x0' buiHing. All mod-
ern Lots of shade trees. Would consider house or acreage in. trade. For more

SERVICE STATION
On main hwy., witn home. If in

terested. phone

General Real Estate
255 Center Street

""1LTRESS FORSES sale of grocery
mBfts. etc.. fully equipped bargain if
soloy.imm Write Box 826. Statesman,

OR" SALE: One-ma- n frozen fo.d
locker in email live town. $1.75 cubie
foot rental scale. $20,000. terms. Less
for cash. Owner. Reply box 747. Th
Statesman.

MAKE $500 PER HOUR AT HOMi
bronzing babv shoes No experience
needed. Free details. Kjktavi Co.. 21 1 1
W. Manchester, Los Angeles 44. Call
fornia.

COMBINATION buxinws and hmg
quarter, excellent I suitable '

is" for home and office: Can be cheap
ly remodeled for most any small
nes 50 ft highwav frontage. Full
Price y;ofl Easy terms. Ph

AFT HSES.SU.i.Kl. $13,000
Also Will r Salem. AU

banv it Kugene vicinity, house. urur4
ban n; acreage in trjie

WILLAMETTE REAL ESTATE
172 S Lbertv PJl 3"J1

PRli t"SLASHED! 7 unit motel. It ail.
service sta . ard home. ex II,

income, even tiling included. Bv ow n
er X&' s ( ,)! st t

TAVERN
Club privileges restaurant. draiieM

bcei eood building, long lease nt $73
monthly rent.il; til good equipn.t ntj
fine business and possibilities. Al
Mr Be.m to tell vuu about this pL

SALEM REM.TY COi
REALTORS

149 N. High St Ph.
Eve Ph

New Motel
Near Salem 4 lovelv units all furn-

ished. Elec. heat. idwd , floors $
dbls 293 ft. 9yE This is a baiginn
$16,000.

Ap't House
Close In good inome and lvcatun,

No. 3 business rone low down cay.
ment to right party. $12,000.

E. M. Hunter Real Estate
770 S Com. St. Ph. 24649. 25497

DR1 E-I- ." restauran'. 2 acrrt on
coast hiway. Idea! location for mouL
Close to laige industrial center, mw
veterans recieation center, acres the
hiway. Building completely rrni.diUd
with living quarters All slok j.nd
fixture. Showing a large net intfn.Price foi a quick $H.75n Will" like
a modern home uo $4 000

SHERIDAN REALTY CO.
Phone 2124 Sheridan Or.

POOL" ROOM in Vi ll C'itv tur ileor will rent to resixm.tible paitx Eif
details call B-- l lli'irk. S,lrn,

15 a id to 4 H n
MUST .SACRIFICE" Mi goliiE

ness. Ei-ri- an1 auo'. .tore artd i.vice slat. on. C.'ieirj if t.ikin at taue.
Can be Men at 4' r il.s north of s
lem cm Poitland hwv . tirsl tote tint
side of diivc-i- u ti!fer. Opfri fr iij
8 a tn n M p r- -

REST V "CONFECTIONARY "

All new equiprn'n'. in lie dist Yoil
must tec to apiie-- i i" 'lie possilililif s
here. The prire is imht. long Itfe,
have a look and nuke an offer. Fog
further Info.

CALL

G. A. Vicarv Real Estal
818 N Com l Ph" div or ee

tlhK ( OMP.A.N Y INC LUDING Pll K.
UP TRICK ESTABLISHED THKK8J
YEARS 3.--

n JiTATEsMANBox828
"FOR R Ki X- - Sma I restaurant. t54

mo. plus uiventoiy of supplies. 1445 N.
Com'l. St

FOR SALE: Service Station. gid
location in Salem, pumping around 10
000 gal per mi.. o responsible party
at inventoiv St fixtures. Write States
man Box 837.

Acreage
2 ACRES ON WALLACE ROAD

Owner must sell Good for l;.rge
fjinilv 3 B R ho'ie. chicken houte
all in fruit hemes. Price $6350. Ph;

General Real Estate
251 Center Street

Si!nirban Special'
1 acre with 3 yr old house 3 bdnr.s,

Liv. rm.. din rtr- . kit. bath. Dt le.
garage. Owner will take late cir or
trailer house as part pavment. Cn-Uctow-

bv caljmg
4 A. OR WILL ell part, with $

bdrm. mod. home hick, tise . t in,
nuts. herns. apoif- - ' mi. W .f
Keirer Schl Rt 2. Box 156.

5', Ml FROM Salem. 10 acres w itli
old prime orchard. $HX). 10 acres with
about 100 cords of wood. $1500 Or Uilh
for $3300. Good bldg. site and almost
your own terms.

D. A. Fish
1488 S Com l. ph. 3 534

NOHTHEAST 23 ACRES
Attract, new unf.n pew cottage- - is

pretty wooded setting $6000
WALTER SOCOLOFSKY

Real Estate Ph
Good 3 bedroom home and 8 acres

close in. nice familv orchard, barn St
hen house Will consider trade fog
smaller home in Salem.
G. A. Vicarv Real Estate
818 N. Com l St. Ph. day or eve.

Suburban
SUBURBAN

21 A. 8 hdrm. home. Large LR
fireplace D R . B nook. dble. plumb,
ing Bsmt. Good trout stream. Family
orchard. Berries.

C. W. Reev e, Realtor
945 S. Commercial. Ph . 34390. Eve 3953$

BY OWNER: 2 BR. home Noitii.
Newly redecorated, auto, furnace, fi re-
place, large' garage and utility room.
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
erty Phone
ELECTRICAL WIRING

SALEM EouiDment Co. Phone
FURNACE CLEANING

HOLLAND FURNACE CO
320 Kearney Phone

FUMIGATING
INSECTICIDE or germacide commer-

cial fumigating Special rates on laree
lots. East Salem Fumigators Ph.
FURNITURE RESTORING

We specialize in restoring antique
furniture. Lambert's. Ph.

'

HAULING
LESTER DeLapp Truck Service

Com! hauling 8c furniture moving
Daily service to Portland Ph.
HEALTH '

Atmorays, Harley Pugh. Ph. r
HEATING

Judson's. 279 N.' Coml Ph.
HOUSEHOLD PRODUCTS

t R. Watkins Co. products 1717 Cen
trr St.. Salem Ph Free del
INSULATION WEATHERSTRIPPING

FUTURE LVSULATiNG Co
A B. C. Insulation Co. Ph.
L H Clawson Co 1132 Broadway

LANDSCAPING
Choice ornamental shrubbery. F A

Doerfler St Sons 150 No Lancaster
h

I AWN MOWERS
J P. DOUGHERTY. 2134 Fairgrounds

hd Phone
uuiBDrvIvnliuriniMd service

New power and hand mowers Call
Harry W Scott 147 So. Coml St

LAWN 'MOWERS. fcnJvee
sharpened Dexter 988 Center f
LIGHTING rHTt!ET8

-- ..rhian lihtine Han. 888
g. Bilk. Senates Hotel fildgv

information see one tn our salesmen, j

2 homes on large lot. Us one as your own home. St other as income of
- . I UUT nnm .11 nt.rl r, , tf ntiltlv Tnr,,

Open House
530 Illinois off Center St. new ram-

bling 3 bdrm. house, fireplace, hard-
wood floors, liv rm.. din. rm.. well
arranged kitchen. Montag oil heat. Lot
74x17 1FHA. com. $9800.

1 A. equipped for raobits. Located
close in North. Price $2250. Half cash.

Extra fine lot with 138 foot frontage.
Price $950 $50 down.

New 2 bedroom house. W. Salem.
Rents for $55 per mo. Price $5850.
$1000 down.

Call Mrs. Reeves. Prn Eves.

Alfred Dumbeck Real
Estate

147 N. Commercial St.
CLEAN MOD. home with some in-

come. 4 bdrms.. dble. plumb. Basm t.,
turn. etc. Corner location. 2 lots or 1,

1810 Trade St.

By Owner
Are you interested In a mod. 2 B.R .

home1 Owner ready to leave St will
consider anv reas. offer. Furn. or
un fu rn . Ph l 2J 119.

Large creek lot. with new 5 room
bungalow, this little beauty is insul.
weather stripped, oak floors, fire place,
auto heat, and will carry maximum
loan

Goodwin and McMillin
REALTORS

Ph 34707 - 484 Court - Eve 24773, 27283

New S7350
Very nice 2 bdrm. and floored attic

bungalow. Insulated and weatherstrip-
ped. Att. garage. 75x150 fl. lot in ex-

cellent neiehborhood. A real value.
Call Bon Clear y.

Walter Muspjrave Realtors
12U Edgewater Ph Eves

BUILT BY OWNER
English Type. 4 Bed Room Home.

Newlv decorated, ready to live in.
Beautiful landscaped Cof. 103x141. Near
Keizer school, stores & bus. Attractive
value at $11.500 00. For particulars See

Ed. D. Potter. Realtor.
Lindgren Potter

215 S High St. Phone

OPEN HOUSE
SUNDAY 2 TO 5 P.M.

2 B R , Ranch style, full dry bsmt .
oil furn . lovelv wooded lot. 2 fire- -

laces. $11,500. 645 Ratdiff Dr.. R. V.
orenz. Ph.

Let's Talk Sense
A very fine new home 2 bdrs. haTd-soo- d

floors, was listed at $9500. make
an offer, must be sold within 2 weeks,
you will love this place if you see it.

you are really interested in a
splendid home at a drastic cut. better
get in touch with me at once. Call
McQueen Sunday 28476.

FHA Appraised
No Blue sky In this one. it has been

government appraised (or the asking
price of $7800. and will carry a 4'2rV
loan for $6200. Ready for immediate
occupancv. new two bedroom home.

a restricted dirtrlct builder will
take lot or eood car on trade

payment. Call Wamberg 38518

Available Mondav
3 bedroom home with full base-

ment, on 2 acres, small bam. familv
fruit and nuts, close to Salem, prop-
erty now rented for $65.00 per month,
distant owner has decided to sell and

in position to offer wonderful fin-
ancing and accept any reasonable
offer, might even take in a good used
car on down payment. Here's your
opportunity, you terrain hunters with
very bttle cash, name your own price
and terms within reason.

Other Good Buvs
NO l: 2 YEAR OLD 2 BEDROOM

HOME LARGE GARAGE $4800. LOW
down payment-no- .

2: OLDER TYPE 3 BDR WTTH
FULL BASEMENT. 70NE THREE BUS
DISTRICT JUST THE PLACE FC1 A
HOME AND BUSINESS $5800.

No. 3: OLDER TYPE 2 BDR. WITH
FILL BASEMENT. GOOD LOCATION,
NICE YARD 85500.

Our Trading Corner Has
NO. 1: HOME. OIL STATION. Gar-

age, good steady bus. Owner will take
n mall suburban acreage, vicinity of
Salem.

No. 2- - INCOME OVER $750 PER
MONTH steady, full price only 840.000.
Owner retiring and wants home, north
near Highland school district. This
man in position to take home in on
trade and take contract for balance,
property will pay for its self.

No 3: 60 ACRE HOP RANCH WITH
EXCELLENT HOME. Owner forced to
sell because of ill health. WiU take
Sale..' home in on trade.

No. 4: 50 ACRES OF HOWELL
PRAIRIE LAND wit won-ler- -' im-
provements owner will trade for Sa-

lem income property.
No. 5: NO. 3 BDR. HOME SUBUR-

BAN good used car, balance contract.
No. 6: NEW FHA HOME. OWNER

WILL TAKE in good used car or good
building lot for down payment.

No 7: GOOD 4 DOOR CLEAN PLY.
SEDAN 1940 one owner, for good build-
ing lot.

IF YOU HAVE SOMETHING TO
PUT IN OUR TRADING CORNER
LET US KNOW. WE HAVE A COM-
PLETE LOAN SERVICE ON BOTH
CITY AND FARMING PROPERTY.
WHICH CERTAINLY HELPS WHEN
IT COMES TO MAKING DEALS.

Joe L. Bourne Realtor
1140 N. Caoitol Ph. 38216

Sunday Ph. 37217. 38518. 2847$

Lots

LARGE LOT North. Ideal suburban.p. -- 385 sun, and ewes.
EXCELLENT COURT SITE 110x158.

ft-- alley rear, close to all schools.
W.U, Cap. 'and downtown bus. diet.
Ph. 35. Walt Socotofaky Real

Realty Co.
Ph. 33253 Eves. 31771

HOUSE

HUBBS CO.
MGR.

Phone

good view. In good district, just off 9fE
1 or 2 bdr. house on acreage. $3300.

b-i- b :.h. Garage. Very good location.
exchange for about 10 to 20 acres with

E

JoU of s. dble garage. A real buy at

ifFarms

BY OWNER
a acre north, large: 5 room house in

excellent condition. Drive by 4840 N.
River road and if interested call 27278
Will consider late model cars as down
pavment

DONT MISS SEEING
This neat and well Constructed 2 bed-

room bungalow located at 750 N. 16th InSt.: Onlv 1 blk to city bus; 3 blks to
Senior High School; nice fireplace,
hardwood floors: insulated and weath-
erstripped: a good neighborhood.
Drive by If you like iL CalL We
have the key.

MATTSON & ROETHLIN
Ph. 38 REAL ESTATE 231 N. High

Eve. Ph. - -
North 21st street home of 4 B R." is

full basement, auto heat. H.W. floors.
fire place, double plumbed, nice yard.
only $11,750.

Goodwin and McMillin
REALTORS

Ph" 34707 - 484 Court - Eve 24773. 27283
' $2200. rull Price attractive 1 BR,

LR . D R.. K.. located off Ptld. high-
way on Kappahan Rd. Hse. not
completely fin. but livable. Good well.
Lot 70x100. Owner will furn. for
$2500. Would consider trailer hse.
Value up to $600 irt trade.

$4700. Full price 1 BR. Dn. 1 B R.
up. Lge. living rm. tg. K. Uul. room.
Good. deep, very nice corner lot 75x
213 This is a good buy. Owner will
sell furn.

812000. 8 A and verV nice 4 BR., hme.
9 yr old L R . D R.. K . B.:. Full bath,
plast. UtlL rm. Barn double gar. will
sell stock and equip. Trade for sm.
hse. in town.
Keizer Real Estate & Ins.
Onas S. Olson C. R. Rickard

665 Chemawa Rd.
mi. West of Keizer School
Phone or

For Sale Bv Owner
$8,850 $500 down. S65 per month or

pay $2,350 down and 838 82 per month
until paid for. 2 year old bungalow. 2
bedrooms, living room, dinette, kit-
chen, modern bath fixtures, attached
garage. 2's miles from Ladd and Bush
Bank, tj acre. 18 cherry trees, nice
surrounding new distr. block to
bus stop. Now vacant, turned, poss-
ession. Don't delay. Mr. Buyer. You
can't miss a sure Investment. Con-
tact owner at 1145 Nebraska. Phone

or

Name Your Price
Nicely furn. 2 bedrm. home. Auto,

elec. heat. Insulated. Hwd. floors. Lge.
refrig. All furniture nearly new. Good
big garage. High lot. Close to bus,
stores and achooL Any reasonable of-
fer will be given Consideration. For
appointment ph. evenings.

WHY PAY RENT?
$615 dn own your own home. New

I bdrm. with large attic. Nice LR.
dinette, kitchen, hwd. firs, fireplace,
lge. lot. near bus and store.

OVER'S REAL ESTATE
80 N. 13th rt. Ph.

89B50
SPECIAL THIS WEEK ONLY

2-- home. A. wrth beautiful 18
yard. Good terms. i F. H. A. Follow
the sign at Center St 1 aincaster Dr.
mi. east. Ph. SUMS.

Other house has 2 bdr, LR., DR.. K--4

89,000. ".

EVENING PHONES:

10 ACRE SPECIAL
$12.850 0010 A. just at the edge of

City, nice 3 year old 3 bed rm. home.
basement. 4 acres nuts 8c fruit. 2 A.
strawberries, trout stream, irrigation.
barn, chicken house, rabbit equiprnent.
$4000 down. baL terms. 3 mL out. Call
Slav Davis.
Geo. A. Walters. Realtor

9R0 S. Commercial
Phone 23849 Eve. 28658

BY OWNER: New 3 bdrm. house on
lge. lot. 1460 sq ft. floor area, Montag
oil furnace. $9800 FHA committment.
530 Illinois St off Center.

LEAVING
FOR CALIFORNIA

SACRIFICE NEW 4 BEDROOM HOME
Tile kitchen, bath upstairs and down.

Hardwood floors throughout. Fun plas-
tered basement 8c Plastered garage.
Lots of storage space. Terraced back
yard. Cost over $18,000 to build. Will
sell for $14,900. some terms. Also will
consider cheaper house in trade. For
more information inquire at Stevens
Used Cars. 878 S 12h St.

HERE IS your chance to have a cute
home of your own on easy terms. 2
bedrms.. hdwd. firs. 228 Claude. Ph.

BY OWNER: 1 B. R. Home. hwd.
firs., recently built, on bus line, choice
location. 391 Rosemont ave.. W. Salem.

NEW 3 bdrm. down unfinished at
tic. hardwood floors - Bendix washer --

i, blk. to bus. $1300 down - balance
FHA Ph

$1800 EQUITY in 2 bdrm. modern
home in Turner, for land, small acre-
age or lg. trailer house. Balance 82360.
at $35. mo., includes interest. See W.
Klotr. MO Hood St.. Salem.

BY OWNER: Near Astoria. 40 acres.
4 bdrm. hse.. hd. floors, fireplace, barn,
chicken house, hog house. $8500. For
information call Salem. Will
trade. .

INCOME PROPERTY and 80 acres.
30 acres cultivated. 2 homes. 4 rooms
each, one completely furnished. Large
brooder house with 8 electric batteries.
4,000 chickens. All equipment needed
to raise fryers and a sure market for
all that can be raised. A very good
buy for 89.500. Terms.

SHERIDAN REALTY CO.
Ph 2124 Shendan. Ore

NEW 2 BDRM. house for sale by
builder in back of Keizer Variety store.
440 Wolf st. Ph .

$5500. Clean R- home located 180
N. 23rd st. Immediate possession.
$1,000 down.

Call Stanley Brown with
State Finance Co. Realtors
153 S. High St. Ph. Eves 25561

837005 rms.. stoves. $1100 dn.
84950 Late built, vacant. 5 m. dn.
$4950 Vacant. $1100 am. dn. Consider

car.
$4800 Vacant. Late built. North. Bus.

Terms.
$4730 Late built. Furnished. $5500.
$49503 bdrm. mostly furn. with fur-

nished trailer hse. North,
$7800 New with extra cottage. , A.

8500 New. carpeted. Good terms.
$47502 lots. City edge. Trade on

acreage.
$4850 Clean suburban. Trade on farm.

WILLAMETTE REAL ESTATE
173 SL Liberty Ph. 87118


